FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE CONTACT: Suzy Addleman, 330.239.2800 x321

The RUHLIN COMPANY
6931 Ridge Road • P.O. Box 190
Sharon Center, OH 44274
(330) 239-2800
FAX (330) 239-1828
www.ruhlin.com
The Ruhlin Company is an
equal opportunity employer

## THE RUHLIN COMPANY HIRES GEORGE SEANOR AS GENERAL MANAGER OF ITS INDUSTRIAL DIVISION

SHARON CENTER, OH, August 6, 2013 – The Ruhlin Company welcomed George Seanor as General Manager of its Industrial Division. George comes to Ruhlin with over 30 years of construction experience with a strong background in the industrial and commercial markets. He is a graduate of The Ohio State University with a Bachelors of Science in Civil Engineering. George was born, and has lived his entire life, in the Canton area and has been involved with a wide variety of projects, including waste water treatment plants, industrial research facilities, public facilities, and commercial properties.

George is responsible for coordination of the total operations of the Industrial Division, inclusive of resources, staffing, quality, and performance. He provides all necessary support and direction to industrial projects and their owners.

The Ruhlin Company offers General Contracting, Construction Management and Design/Build services to the Healthcare, Education (K-12 & Higher Education), Government/Correctional, Commercial, Energy Generation, Environmental, Transportation, Industrial, and Structural Steel markets. The company is dedicated to exceeding client expectations and specializes in meeting the unique needs of large multi-phased projects and special purpose construction. The Ruhlin Company is a leader in the construction of sustainable buildings and employs six LEED Accredited Professionals. The Ruhlin Company was founded in 1915 and is headquartered in Sharon Center, Ohio. To learn more, please visit <a href="https://www.ruhlin.com">www.ruhlin.com</a>.